
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Housing & Urban Development Corporation Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  HUDCO 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

No  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

2 1637677
479 

0 0 163767
7479 

81.81 1637
6774
79 

0 163
767
747
9 

81.81 0 81.81 0 0 0 0 16376774
79 

B Public 32710
2 

3642225
21 

0 0 364222
521 

18.19 3642
2252
1 

0 364
222
521 

18.19 0 18.19 0 0   36421993
6 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 32710
4 

2001900
000 

0 0 200190
0000 

100 2001
9000
00 

0 200
190
000
0 

100 0 100 0 0 0 0 20018974
15 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 2 16376
77479 

0 0 163767
7479 

81.81 16376
77479 

0 163
767
747
9 

81.81 0 81.81 0 0 0 0 16376774
79 

 THE 
PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 
THROUGH 
SECRETAR
Y 
MINISTRY 
OF 
HOUSING 
AND 
URBAN 
AFFAIRS 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

1 12226
77479 

0 0 122267
7479 

61.08 12226
77479 

0 122
267
747
9 

61.08 0 61.08 0 0 0 0 12226774
79 

 THE ZZZZ 1 41500 0 0 415000 20.73 415000 415 20.73 0 20.73 0 0 0 0 41500000



 

 
 

 

PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 
THROUGH 
SECRETAR
Y 
MINISTRY 
OF RURAL 
DEVELOPM
ENT 
GOVERNME
NT OF 
INDIA 

Z999
9Z 

0000 000 0000 000
000 

0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 2 16376
77479 

0 0 163767
7479 

81.81 16376
77479 

0 163
767
747
9 

81.81 0 81.81 0 0 0 0 16376774
79 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 2 16376
77479 

0 0 163767
7479 

81.81 16376
77479 

0 163
767
747
9 

81.81 0 81.81 0 0 0 0 16376774
79 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 5 35125

600 
0 0 351256

00 
1.75 35125

600 
0 351

256
00 

1.75 0 1.75 0 0   35125600 

 HDFC 
TRUSTEE 
COMPANY 
LTD. A/C 
HDFC 
BALANCED 
ADVANTAG
E FUND 

AAA
TH18
09A 

1 26200
000 

0 0 262000
00 

1.31 26200
000 

0 262
000
00 

1.31 0 1.31 0 0   26200000 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

Capital 
Investors 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 17 42885
27 

0 0 428852
7 

0.21 42885
27 

0 428
852
7 

0.21 0 0.21 0 0   4288527 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 3 59344
08 

0 0 593440
8 

0.3 59344
08 

0 593
440
8 

0.3 0 0.3 0 0   5934408 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 8 11823
5063 

0 0 118235
063 

5.91 11823
5063 

0 118
235
063 

5.91 0 5.91 0 0   11823506
3 

 LIFE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATI
ON OF 
INDIA 

AAA
CL05
82H 

1 11574
5860 

0 0 115745
860 

5.78 11574
5860 

0 115
745
860 

5.78 0 5.78 0 0   11574586
0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 33 16358
3598 

0 0 163583
598 

8.17 16358
3598 

0 163
583
598 

8.17 0 8.17 0 0   16358359
8 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  31455
2 

17435
8646 

0 0 174358
646 

8.71 17435
8646 

0 174
358

8.71 0 8.71 0 0   17435606
1 



 

 
 

 

646 
i Individual 

shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 31398
5 

14454
7517 

0 0 144547
517 

7.22 14454
7517 

0 144
547
517 

7.22 0 7.22 0 0   14454493
2 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 567 29811
129 

0 0 298111
29 

1.49 29811
129 

0 298
111
29 

1.49 0 1.49 0 0   29811129 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 2 20505
0 

0 0 205050 0.01 20505
0 

0 205
050 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   205050 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 12515 26075
227 

0 0 260752
27 

1.3 26075
227 

0 260
752
27 

1.3 0 1.3 0 0   26075227 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 754 87066
12 

0 0 870661
2 

0.43 87066
12 

0 870
661
2 

0.43 0 0.43 0 0   8706612 

 Clearing 
Members 

 96 17302
54 

0 0 173025
4 

0.09 17302
54 

0 173
025
4 

0.09 0 0.09 0 0   1730254 

 Employees  266 76515
1 

0 0 765151 0.04 76515
1 

0 765
151 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0   765151 

 HUF  8956 99898
46 

0 0 998984
6 

0.5 99898
46 

0 998
984

0.5 0 0.5 0 0   9989846 



 

 
 

 

6 
 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 
 1570 35189

96 
0 0 351899

6 
0.18 35189

96 
0 351

899
6 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0   3518996 

 Others  858 12148
01 

0 0 121480
1 

0.06 12148
01 

0 121
480
1 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0   1214801 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

 1 33900 0 0 33900 0 33900 0 339
00 

0 0 0 0 0   33900 

 Trusts  14 11566
7 

0 0 115667 0.01 11566
7 

0 115
667 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   115667 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 32706
9 

20063
8923 

0 0 200638
923 

10.02 20063
8923 

0 200
638
923 

10.02 0 10.02 0 0   20063633
8 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 32710
2 

36422
2521 

0 0 364222
521 

18.19 36422
2521 

0 364
222
521 

18.19 0 18.19 0 0   36421993
6 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 
 

 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


