- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Housing & Urban Development Corporation Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: HUDCO
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	nber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numl	er of	Nur	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	h	eld in ea	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	SI	hares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	dged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(1	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Voti	ng	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)	oupitui)	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(2.1.2.102)	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	15.9	(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	

								eg: X	eg:y		<i>C</i>)		(A+B+C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group		1637677 479	0	0	163767 7479	81.81	1637 6774 79		163 767 747 9	81.81	0	81.81	0	0	0	0	16376774 79
В	Public		3642225 21	0	0	364222 521	18.19	3642 2252 1		364 222 521	18.19	0	18.19	0	0			36421993 6
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	32710 4	2001900 000	0	0	200190 0000	100	2001 9000 00		200 190 000 0	100	0	100	0	0	0		20018974 15

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nui	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ach class o	of secu		Shares	g, as a %		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	_	older (III)	paid	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	d as per		(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full		ares XII)		dged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	up equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	_				convertible	conversion	- 4	ΛII)		ımbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held	_			As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	-			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ((a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage	1	Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share	4	es held		s held (b)	
														capital)		(b)		(2)	
														(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a	4				
														% of	1				
														A+B+C2	1				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ndu undivided										ľ				ľ				
		-																	
	Family															_			
b	Central		2	16376	0	0	163767	81.81	16376	1		81.81	0	81.81	0	0	0	0	16376774
	Government/			77479			7479		77479		767								79
	State										747								
	Government(s										9								
	Government(s																		
	THE	7777	1	12226	0		122267	(1.00	12226	0	122	(1.00		(1.00	0	0	0	0	12226774
		ZZZZ	' 1	12226	U	U		61.08	12226	1		61.08	0	61.08	U	U	0	0	12226774
	PRESIDENT	l .		77479			7479		77479		267								79
	OF INDIA	9Z									747								
	THROUGH										9								
	SECRETAR																		
	Y																		
	MINISTRY																		
			1																
	OF																		
	HOUSING																		
	AND																		
	URBAN		1																
	AFFAIRS																		
		ZZZZ	1	41500	0	0	415000	20.73	41500	0	415	20.73	0	20.73	0	0	0	0	41500000

	THROUGH SECRETAR Y MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPM ENT GOVERNME NT OF INDIA	9Z		0000			000		0000		000								0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	16376 77479	0	0	163767 7479	81.81	16376 77479		163 767 747 9	81.81	0	81.81	0	0	0	0	16376774 79
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O .	O	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0		0	0	0	0	~		-		-			0		0	0
c	Institutions		0	~	0	0	0	0	U		_	-	<u> </u>			0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	Ŭ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Total		2	16376 0	0	16376	7 81.81	16376	0	163	81.81	0	81.81	0	0	0	0	16376774
Sharehold	ling		77479		7479		77479	ľ	767								79
of Promot	er							ľ	747								
and Prom	oter							9	9								
Group (A))=																
(A)(1)+(A)(A)(A)	(2)																

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	ea	ach class	of secu (X)	ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock sha	ber of eed in ares (II) As a	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares lged or erwise mbered XIII) As a	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) VIII	Class	Class	Tot	a % of Total Voting rights	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as a percentage	(a)	% of total Shar es	(No t ap pli	% of total share s held	(XIV)
									X	Y	al	- I-g-II-		of diluted share capital) (XI)		held (b)	ca ble) (a)	(Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		_	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual		1	35125	0	0	351256	1.75	35125	1	1	1.75	0	1.75	0	0			35125600
	Funds/			600			00		600	1	256 00								
		AAA		26200	0	0	262000	1.31	26200	0		1.31	0	1.31	0	0			26200000
		TH18		000			00		000		000								
		09A									00								
	LTD. A/C																		
	HDFC																		
	BALANCED																		
	ADVANTAG																		
h	E FUND Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Capital Funds		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U			
c	Alternate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Investment																		
	Funds																		
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Venture																		

	Capital nvestors																
	Foreign	17	42885	0	0	428852	0.21	42885	0	120	0.21	0	0.21	0	0	1	288527
	Portfolio	1 /	42883 27	U	U	7	0.21	42003 27	U	852		U	0.21	U	0	4.	200321
	nvestors		2/			'		27		7							
	Financial	3	59344	0	0	593440	0.2	59344	0	593	0.2	0	0.3	0	0	5	934408
1	nstitutions/	3	08	U	U	0	0.3	08	U	440		U	0.3	U	0		934400
1	Banks		08			O		08		8							
-	nsurance	8	11823	0	0	118235	5.91	11823	0	118	5.91	0	5.91	0	0	1	1823506
0	Companies		5063			063		5063		235				ľ		3	1020000
	omp anie s		2002			002		2003		063							
I	LIFE AA	AA 1	11574	0	0	115745	5.78	11574	0		5.78	0	5.78	0	0	1	1574586
	NSURANCECL	.05	5860			860		5860		745						0	
	CORPORATI 82	н								860							
	ON OF																
	NDIA																
h P	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
F	Funds/																
P	Pension																
F	Funds																
	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	specify)																
	Sub-Total	33	16358	0	0	163583	8.17	16358	0		8.17	0	8.17	0	0	1	6358359
	B)(1)		3598			598		3598		583						8	
										598							
1 1	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
1	Government/																
1	State																
	Government(s																
1 /	/ President of																
	ndia																
1 1	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	B)(2)																
	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	nstitutions																
a I	ndividuals -	3145	5 17435	0	0	174358	8.71	17435	0		8.71	0	8.71	0	0	1	7435606
		2	8646			646		8646		358							

										646						
s h n	ndividual shareholders nolding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	31398 5	14454 (7517	0 (144547 517	7.22	14454 7517	0	144 547 517	7.22	0	7.22	0	0	14454493 2
ii I s h n c	Individual shareholders nolding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.	567	29811 129	0 (298111 29	1.49	29811 129	0	298 111 29	1.49	0	1.49	0	0	29811129
r	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	20505 0	0)	205050	0.01	20505 0	0	205 050	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	205050
	Employee Frusts	0	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I ((Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing Tigure)	0	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e /	Any Other (specify)	12515	26075 (227	0 (260752 27	1.3	26075 227	0	260 752 27	1.3	0	1.3	0	0	26075227
	Bodies Corporate	754	87066 12	0 ()	870661 2	0.43	87066 12	0	870 661 2	0.43	0	0.43	0	0	8706612
	Clearing Members	96	17302 (54	0 ()	173025 4	0.09	17302 54	0	173 025 4	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	1730254
F	Employees	266	76515 (1	0 ()	765151	0.04	76515 1	0	765 151	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	765151
F	HUF	8956	99898 46	0		998984 6	0.5	99898 46	0	998 984	0.5	0	0.5	0	0	9989846

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1570	35189 0 96	0	351899 6	0.18	35189 0 96	6 351 899	0.18	0	0.18	0	0	3518996
Others	858	12148 0 01	0	121480	0.06	12148 0 01	121 480		0	0.06	0	0	1214801
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	33900 0	0	33900	0	339000	339	0	0	0	0	0	33900
Trusts	14	11566 0 7	0	115667	0.01	11566 0 7	115 667	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	115667
Sub-Total (B)(3)	32706 9	20063 0 8923	0	200638 923	10.02	20063 0 8923	200 638 923		0	10.02	0	0	20063633 8
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	32710 2	36422 0 2521	0	364222 521	18.19	364220 2521	364 222 521	18.19	0	18.19	0	0	36421993 6

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	nch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ked in		ares	equity
-	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding	assuming	1 0	XII)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					convertible securities	full conversion	-			mbered KIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(*)	(0)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)			•	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	4	Shar	ap pli	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	1	es held	ca	s held (Not	
														share	1	, nera	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
-														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
					O						٢			ľ	٢				°
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	\																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
L						<u> </u>	1												

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SE	30 in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
	No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	